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5| XMAAR 2 = HE (A1) () "%
1| 4R1B | EBEMRE(4A%)30,000M x 1/4 BHETRHE 7,500 592,500
2 | 4R78 | FUYLbR (680 BRHERE 300| 592,200
3 | 4A168 | 12941 =g lid% 5073| 587,127
4 | 4B18H | USBAE!Y(16GB-32GB&2XK) BHMERE 3,060| 584,067
5| 4A208 | BEHE(AAS) 2,880 x 1/2 RETEE 1,440| 582,627
6 | 4268 | af—#& BEWRE 1,100 581,527
7 | 48278 | UM (4880 BREE 2,400 579,127
8 | 4g278 (?g%f5§5%%6%mﬁll{‘ﬁ 18,0008 EEE 64,375 514,752
9 | 5A18 | EHBMEE(GA%)30,000 x 1/4 EHEME 7,500 507,252
10| 5828 | abf—& HEMRE 40| 507,212
11| 58158 | aE—F#K(5008x 10) BRERE 3,400 503,812
12| 5A218 | 1294 WRMERE 1,070| 502,742
13 | 5228 | 1294 =3 0ido% 4,940 497,802
14 | 58238 | RTovIDY2KkK ARERE 220| 497,582
15| 58258 | FYUML(568) B R 2,800 494,782
16 | 5A268 &%&;gﬁ%ﬁ% 6/3 §7A3.000# ERE 9.240| 485,542
17| sH28 g&&ﬂ%‘:“ig;ﬁ)ﬁ 6/3 $1iA1,0004% pnen 3.080| 482462
18 | 5H268 -&%5?38%5)6% 6/3 #7i&1,000% hEE 3,080 479,382
19 | 5H268 &%ﬁgﬁ?sﬁ' 6/2 #7i42,000% ety 6,160 473,222
20 | 58268 &%:i:g t;is)a% 6/2 #riA1,000%K LR 3080 470142
21 | 58308 gﬂfigﬁgﬁ 6/3 #14,000% PR 12,006 458,046
22| 6A1R | EHMRE(6A%5)30,000M x 1/4 EBFHR 7,500 450,546
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&8 XHAAR 2] = HE (M) (M) fm%E
23| 6828 &%figﬁss% Bi2ft213:8 % 17,040| 433,506
24| 6H2H &B&?ﬁ%ss’% 318 BER 2914 430502
25| 6H3H &%5‘3%56% Bizf101:8 BER 8,484 422,108
26| 6H9H | USBAEYU(32GB 1X) BRERE 650| 421,458
27| 6A148 | FUVMR(4480) AHERE 2,200 419,258
28| 6A19H | BEHE(BAN-6A4) 5907M x1/2 REFEE 2,953| 416,305
29| 6F198 | FU MR (2#) HRERE 100| 416,205
30 | 6A25A | aE—HI#A (5004 x 5) BHERE 1,700| 414,505
31| 6H30H E%’fg;’ Ho6H HARSTE B e 5358| 409,147
32| 7A1R | EHEHEXR(7AS)30,000M x 1/4 BEHR 7,500| 401,647
33| 7AS5H | YUNI7AIL 12008 BRI 9,080 392,567
34| 7A108 | aEF—K BEFRE 200/ 392,367
3B | 7TANA | FULR(2#) HRERE 100( 392,267
36 | 7A13A | 1294 AHERE 2,000, 390,267
37| 7A148 | aE—f& HEWRE 180 390,087
38| 7A298 | —EHD 1004 HHBAR 9,990| 380,097
39| 8AIH | EHMKXE(8A4)30,000M x 1/4 EBmME 7,500 372,597
40 | 8A6H | aE—ft HEFRE 1,100 371,497
41| 8A118 | USBAEY(32GB 4%K) HHERR 2,100, 369,397
42 | 8A15A | aAE—R#K (500 x 5) B R 1,400 367,997
43 | 8A218 | EFEHE(7TAH -8R %) 5426 x1/2 BEHER 2,713| 365,284
44| 9A1R | EHBMKE(9AS)30,000M x 1/4 EHmE 7,500 357,784
45 | 9R138 | 1294% AHERE 1,300 356,484
46 | 9A13A | 12918 HEHERE 2,432 354,052
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5| XWAAR 2 = IHH (M) (M) £
47| 9148 | FULrROIHO BHERE 50| 354,002
48 | 98148 | aE—K REHRE 20| 353,982
49 | 10A1R | EHXEMFEE(10A4)30,000H x 1/4 E LT 7,500 346,482
50 | 10818 | 12494 BRERR 1,012 345470
51| 1038 | YU MME(52#0) BERERE 2,470 343,000
52| 10848 | aEP—& HEREE 550| 342,450
53 | 10A58 | fiEmyIvh202tinfdill TBHRERE TR 5,500/ 336,950
54 | 108198 | EFEHE(9A#-108%) 55390 x 1/2 AEwER 2,769 334,181
55 | 10A22H TYME (A4 31) BRERE 2,640, 331,541
56 | 10H 268 g_%fi ?%f%’?mﬁm 20,000 LHR 71,524 260,017
57 | 108278 | a—& HEARE 200| 259,817
58| MA1A | EHEMHRE(11HAS)30,000M x 1/4 EHEHR 7,500| 252,317
59| 11A1B | aE—{ BEREE 200| 252,117
60| 11A5SH | AS>—HRET—T BEERE 110| 252,007
61| 11A128 | PEHHIv2021int2 1l e 68,900 183,107
62 | 11A198 | aE—K AERAE 1,050, 182,057
63 | 118228 | #HEHM 50008 (E{fi6.6F) h% 33,000 149,057
64 | 118238 | aF—& AERRE 250| 148,807
65 | 11A238 | 12 9(PIXUS345,346)%-2, USB 32GB 3& | &HMsk® | 11530 137,277
66 | 118268 | 12918 BRERR 4,800 132477
67| 118278 Eﬁfiﬁiﬁ 12/6 #7134 3,0008 i 0240 123237
68 | 11A27H &%5"3:_38%;; % 12/6 17121,0008 g 3,080 120,157
69 | 118278 Tﬁﬁﬁfiggﬁsg% 12/6 H732 1,000 P 3080| 117,077
70 | 118308 HRIZ&EVESTS 12/7 H1iA3,0008 o 0.240| 107,837
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&8 XHAH 2 = HE (M) () £
71| 118308 Té"fﬁﬁ?ﬁf]’% 12/7 #1322,0004K — 6.160| 101,677
72 | 118308 ?gﬁfiggﬁs;% 12/7 #7112 2,0008 Rt 6,160 95517
73 | 11A308 | FJ> 424 (Canon PIXUS TS3330) EHERE 6,600 88917
74 | 11A308 | 1294 HHERE 1078/ 87,839
75| 1218 | EHEHKXE(12A45)30,000M x 1/4 EBTE 7,500/ 80,339
76 | 12A98 | FYMMR(2380) BEERE 1,058/ 79,281
77 | 12A128 | 1094 BRERE 2,300, 76,981
78| 12R138 | oo ESTS BAR215E L## | 15050 61,031
79 | 12H 168 &%5"7:;%57% HiEf1048 rER 7592| 54,339
80 | 12A18R | 1Y 94 HEERE 2,200/ 52,139
81| 12A188 | 1274 B 5000 47,139
82 | 12A218 | BEHE(11AS-12AH) 5422 x1/2 | BEHRE 2,711 44,428
83| 12A228 &%5";;%57% Bistl100:@ RE® 7,300 37,128
84 | 12A22H &%5";:%57% o6 REE 4,704| 32424
85| 12228 &%5";;%57% HiEf176:8 EHEE 12,848 19,576
86 | 12A30H | EHEMERE(1A5)30,000M x 1/4 EHEmE 7,500 12,076
87| 1848 &%ﬁf{fﬁ]’% 1/11 $73A1,0008 LS 3,080 8.996
88| 2R1B | EHEMKRE(2A4)30,000M x 1/4 EERE 7,500 1,496
89| 3A1A | EHEMRE(3AS)30,000M x 1/4 EHHE 7,500 6,004
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